A95000001034. JOHNSTON, HINESLEY, FLOWERS & CLENNEY, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 291 NORTH OATES STREET DOTHAN, ALABAMA JAMA-4555

G. DAVID JOHNSTON WILLIAM W. HINESLEY* WILLIAM T. FLOWERS R. EUGENE CLENNEY, JR.**

J. KEN THOMPSON

**ALMO ADMITTED IN GLORGIA AND MOUTH CARGLINA

**ALMO ADMITTED IN TEXAS

MAILING ADDRESS; POST OFFICE BOX 2246 DOTHAN, ALABAMA 36302

(334) 793-1115

FAX (334) 793-6603

June 14, 1995

700001514857 -06/16/95--01016--001 *****87.50 ******87.50

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Certificate of Limited Partnership

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the original and two copies of the captioned document for recording. Also enclosed please find our check number 8788 in the amount of \$87.50 to cover the required filing fees. Please bill us (or remit to us as the case may be) for any difference, if the remitted amounts are in error, and return the copies signifying that the original document has been recorded to the above address at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours,

JOHNSTON, HINESLEY, FLOWERS & CLENNEY, P.C.

R. Eugene Clenney, Jr.

REC/vsp

Enclosures

1045000012478

JUL 11 AK 11: 02



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

Juno 19, 1995

R. EUGENE CLENNEY, JR., ESQUIRE POST OFFICE BOX 2246 DOTHAN, AL 36302

SUBJECT: ROBERT C. COWEN, JR. FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W95000012478

We have received your document for ROBERT C. COWEN, JR. FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Letter Number: 195A00030043

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Œ

JOHNSTON, HINESLEY, FLOWERS & CLENNEY, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 291 NORTH OATES STREET DOTHAN, ALABAMA 36303-4535

O, DAVID JOHNSTON WILLIAM W, HINESLEY* WILLIAM T, FLOWERS R, EUGENE CLENNEY, JR.** MAILING ADDRESS: POST OFFICE BOX 2246 DOTHAN, ALABAMA 36302

J. KEN THOMPSON

*ALSO ADAUTTED IN GEORGIA AND SOUTH CAROLINA

PAZET HEGITTIBAGA OKIA**

(334) 793-1115

FAX (334) 793-6603

July 7, 1995

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ATTENTION: Ms. Ava Watson, Corporate Specialist

RE: Certificate of Limited Partnership

Dear Ms. Watson:

Pursuant to your letter dated June 19, 1995, I am resubmitting the original and two copies of the captioned document, along with the requested designated registered agent signature page, for recording.

We have previously submitted our firm's check No. 8788 in the amount of \$87.50 to cover the required filing fees. Please bill us (or remit to us as the case may be) for any difference, if the remitted amounts are in error, and return the copies signifying that the original document has been recorded to the above address at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours,

JOHNSTON, HINESLEY, FLOWERS & CLENNEY, P.C.

R. Eugene Clenney, Jr.

REC/vsp

Enclosures

STATE OF FLORIDA)	
JACKSON COUNTY		



CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

A95000001034

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida, certify as follows:

- 1. NAME OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. The name of the Limited Partnership is ROBERT C. COWEN, JR. FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. OFFICE FOR MAINTENANCE OF BUSINESS RECORDS. The address of the office at which the records of the Limited Partnership will be kept, as required by Section 620,106 of the Florida Statutes, is 2756 Indian Springs Road, Marianna, Florida 32446.
- 3. AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS. The name and address of the Partnership's agent for service of process in Florida is Robert C. Cowen, Jr., 2756 Indian Springs Road, Marianna, Florida 32446.
- 4. GENERAL PARTNERS. The name and business address of each General Partner in the Limited Partnership is as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Business Address	
Robert C. Cowen, Jr.	2756 Indian Springs Road Marianna, Florida 32446	
Cameron W. Cowen	2756 Indian Springs Road Marianna, Florida 32446	

ADDRESS OF PARTNERSHIP. The mailing address of the Limited
 Partnership is 2756 Indian Springs Road, Marianna, Florida 32446.

6. DATE OF DISSOLUTION.

The latest date on which the Limited

Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2020.

Dated: June 12, 1995. Dothan, Alabama

Robert C. Cowen, Jr.

Cameron W. Cowen

FILED
1995 JUL 11 AN II: 02

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS CARROLLA AND CONTRIBUTIONS CARROLLA CONTRI

The undersigned, who are all the General Partners of ROBERT C. COWENGIR.

FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, declare that the capital contributions of all the Limited Partners in the Partnership are as follows:

1. The Limited Partners have made capital contributions in the following amounts:

Name of Limited Partner

Amount of Contribution

Robert C. Cowen, Jr. & Cameron Cowen Children's Trust

\$100

2. It is anticipated that the Limited Partners listed below will make capital contributions in the future in the following amounts:

Name of Limited Partner

Amount of Contribution

Robert C. Cowen, Jr. & Cameron Cowen Children's Trust

\$-0-

Dated: June 12, 1995 Dothan, Alabama

Robert C. Cowen, Jr.

Cameron W. Cowen

STATE OF ALABAMA

HOUSTON COUNTY

a Notary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that ROBERT C. COWEN, JR. and CAMERON W. COWEN, whose names are signed to the foregoing instrument, and who are known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the instrument, they executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand this 12th day of June, 1995.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

2-23-99

PARTNER, AGRYCOWEN, ILLEPA

JUL 11 1411:02

idaying been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the abovenamed limited partnership at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated June 12, 1995.

Robert C. Cowen, Jr

FILED

. Cowen fr.

PARTNER.AGRICOWEN_BLLPA

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996	015	TO A PARTAM BY CH. ST SIMPLAN FRIGHT SIMPLE STREET STREET PROPERTY OF STREET	r)	FILED
to the letter deal Farmwar p	1	1n. DOCUMENT # A9500001034		DEC II AM 10: 08 DRETARY OF STATE AHASSEE FLORIDA
ROBERT C. COWEN, J	IR. FAMILY LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP	2. How Marking Additions	NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
Maling Assumes 1756 Indxan Springs Road Marianna FL 32448	2756 INDIAN SPRINGS ROAD MARIANNA FL 32446		Sagto Art # etc	1000001553740 -12/18/9501022011 -****181,-25. ****191.25
3. Unto Franced or Pegisterium to Do Dosner FLORIDA 07/11/1995	nn threaigh the incorrect information and in ns. in: 38. Date of Cast Report	4. State of County of Fort		
	5b. Amenust of Crip to Constitutions in FLORIDA to date	6, (1) Hambar 5] - 33	Applied by test Applicable	7. CEREFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED 15. 75. Architectus Fee Impared 16. 45. Certificate of Medics
2) Supplemental Fee \$138.75 THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THA folio If the amount entered in 50 is go MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT		ORE THAN \$578 25 (\$407 60 +	\$138.75) d along with a separate and appropriate t	10-12
	es of Current Registered Agent	†#####), o consider our	and the second
COWEN, ROBERT C JR. 2756 INDIAN SPRINGS ROAD		Street Addr	ors (P.O. Hor Flumbor is Not Acceptable	D)
MARIANNA FL 32448		Sute Apt 4	ote	
		Caly		FL 7-p Code
le pri et gegend le verend en pri en le grand en le gr	nred office or registered aguet or both, or the obligations of section 620,192. Florida: positiment)	the State of Florida, Such char Statutes	ge was authorized by its gineral partier	late of the little of Ekrata, submits this statement (s). Therety accept the appointment of registered DATE OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY
11. Hame(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. Addinss	of Each General Partner e Post Office Box (furribers)	11b. City State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number
COWEN, ROBERT C JR.	2756 INDIAN S		MARIANNA FL 32446	
COWEN, CAMERON W	2756 INDIAN S	Prings R	Marianna FL 32448	
12 Edutworth confly that the information is	AY NOT be changed on supplied with the filter for 1900 to 100 to the receipting even the receipting even the receipting even the receipting even to the receipti	ed and does not qualify for the	eventplant statod in Section 110 07(39)	to change a general partner.) Floods Statutes Training the Division of

this green report is tipe and about the unditted my segment are shall have the same regulation to an iteratio under both are provided to energine this report as menumed by a hapter 620°C (benda Statutes).

SIGNATURE Delet	- Cower Sh.	
Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form	Robert C. Cowen,	ŢΓ

11 22 95 Terimphone Planton (924) 482-7333

•			
R. Eugene Cle	nnoy, Jr., Esq. 205-79	J-1115 [‡]	
	NESLEY & FLOWERS PC	E USE ONLY	
. 291 NORTH 0	ATES STREET		
DGTHAN	AL 363		ງ ທູດູດູ <u>ເຮ</u> ູຣູຍ <u>ເ</u> ຮູຣ
		-12 	/21/9501083009 ++*52.50 *+++\$2.50
CORPORATION NAM	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMI	BER(S) (if known):	
1.			
(Corporat	on Name)	(Document #)	
2. (Corporat	on Name)	(Document #)	····
3.			
•	on Name)	{Document #}	55 95
4. (Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in P	ick up time	Certified Copy	EC 21
,	•	···	The IT
,— <u>,</u> —	Vill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
1-1950000 NEW FILINGS	D1037	ALCONIAN DE LA	30 101 101
	AMENDMENTS	Halle British Alaba	
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer	 ,	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	L	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawai		
Other	Merger	<u>. </u>	
17 - 17	THEOREM INTOXY		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		
Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		
	Trademark		
- F		Examiner's	Initials
CR2E031(16/92)	Other		
, r	one		

CANCELLATION OF CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF ROBERT C. COWEN, JR. FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Document #A95000001034)

We, the undersigned General Partners of ROBERT C. COWEN, JR. FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Document #A95000001034), whose Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed July 11, 1995, in the office of the Florida Department of State, hereby cancel that Certificate of Limited Partnership.

The Certificate of Limited Partnership is cancelled for the following reas	on: T	he Li	mited
Partnership was dissolved on December 12, 1995.		95 DEC	 -1
The effective date of this cancellation is December 31, 1995.	;; - E:	£ 21	
The undersigned are all of the General Partners of the Limited Partner	ship.	Ä	Ö
Dated: December 20, 1995.		30	

Robert C. Cowen, Jr.

Cameron W Cowen